
GREEK LIFE: ALL GREEK REPORT

254

55

72

2.96Member Cumulative GPA:

Count of Members on the Deans List (>3.1):

Count of Members with 4.0 GPA:

Count of Members  with GPA Below 2.0:

ACTIVE MEMBER TOTALS:

498Member Count:

11.04%

51.00%

14.46%

88

14

33

2.79Member Cumulative GPA:

Count of Members on the Deans List (>3.1):

Count of Members with 4.0 GPA:

Count of Members  with GPA Below 2.0:

NEW MEMBER TOTALS:

198Member Count:

7.07%

44.44%

16.67%

2.91

342

69

105

ALL GREEK TOTALS

696

All Greek Member Cumulative GPA:

All Greek Members on the Deans List (>3.1):

All Greek Members with 4.0 GPA:

All Greek Members  with GPA Below 2.0:

All Greek Member Count:

9.91%

49.14%

15.09%
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GPA Deans List 4.0 GPA 4.0 %

GREEK LIFE: OVERALL RANK REPORT
Members DL %

IFCRANK FOR

33 657 57.89% 10.53%Sigma Chi 2.972

16 332 50.00% 9.38%Kappa Alpha Order 2.969

17 038 44.74% 0.00%Sigma Phi Epsilon 2.867

20 356 35.71% 5.36%Pi Kappa Alpha 2.676

5 125 20.00% 4.00%Phi Delta Theta 2.655

5 116 31.25% 6.25%Alpha Gamma Sigma 2.647

14 336 38.89% 8.33%Phi Gamma Delta 2.609

22 269 31.88% 2.90%Kappa Sigma 2.590

10 329 34.48% 10.34%Tau Kappa Epsilon 2.352

2 011 18.18% 0.00%Pi Kappa Phi 2.250

NPHCRANK FOR

1 03 33.33% 0.00%Alpha Phi Alpha 2.070

0 010 0.00% 0.00%Kappa Alpha Psi 1.897

0 06 0.00% 0.00%Omega Psi Phi 1.737

PANHELLENICRANK FOR

53 1668 77.94% 23.53%Alpha Delta Pi 3.457

42 1267 62.69% 17.91%Kappa Delta 3.269

42 866 63.64% 12.12%Delta Gamma 3.206

42 867 62.69% 11.94%Phi Mu 3.153

18 340 45.00% 7.50%Delta Phi Epsilon 2.735
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GPA Deans List 4.0 GPA 4.0 %

GREEK LIFE: FEMALE/MALE REPORT
Members DL %

197308 473.206 15.26%63.96%FEMALE TOTALS:

53 1668 77.94% 23.53%Alpha Delta Pi 3.457

42 866 63.64% 12.12%Delta Gamma 3.206

18 340 45.00% 7.50%Delta Phi Epsilon 2.735

42 1267 62.69% 17.91%Kappa Delta 3.269

42 867 62.69% 11.94%Phi Mu 3.153

145388 222.667 5.67%37.37%MALE TOTALS:

5 116 31.25% 6.25%Alpha Gamma Sigma 2.647

1 03 33.33% 0.00%Alpha Phi Alpha 2.070

16 332 50.00% 9.38%Kappa Alpha Order 2.969

0 010 0.00% 0.00%Kappa Alpha Psi 1.897

22 269 31.88% 2.90%Kappa Sigma 2.590

0 06 0.00% 0.00%Omega Psi Phi 1.737

5 125 20.00% 4.00%Phi Delta Theta 2.655

14 336 38.89% 8.33%Phi Gamma Delta 2.609

20 356 35.71% 5.36%Pi Kappa Alpha 2.676

2 011 18.18% 0.00%Pi Kappa Phi 2.250

33 657 57.89% 10.53%Sigma Chi 2.972

17 038 44.74% 0.00%Sigma Phi Epsilon 2.867

10 329 34.48% 10.34%Tau Kappa Epsilon 2.352
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Tennessee Tech University 
GPA Information

FEMALE- 3.25
MALE- 2.97
ALL- 3.10



GREEK LIFE: OVERALL COUNCIL REPORT

IFC

144

22

369

5.96%

39.02%

Count of Council Members:

Count of Council Members on Deans List:

Deans List Council Members Percentage:

Count of Council Members with a 4.0 (>3.10):

Council Members with a 4.0 Percentage:

Council Members Below a 2.0:

Council Members Below a 2.0 Percentage:

77

20.87%

Council GPA: 2.71

NPHC

1

0

19

0.00%

5.26%

Count of Council Members:

Count of Council Members on Deans List:

Deans List Council Members Percentage:

Count of Council Members with a 4.0 (>3.10):

Council Members with a 4.0 Percentage:

Council Members Below a 2.0:

Council Members Below a 2.0 Percentage:

11

57.89%

Council GPA: 1.88

Panhellenic

197

47

308

15.26%

63.96%

Count of Council Members:

Count of Council Members on Deans List:

Deans List Council Members Percentage:

Count of Council Members with a 4.0 (>3.10):

Council Members with a 4.0 Percentage:

Council Members Below a 2.0:

Council Members Below a 2.0 Percentage:

17

5.52%

Council GPA: 3.21
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GREEK LIFE: STATUS COUNCIL REPORT

IFC

110

14

53

2.79 GPA:

Deans List Count:

4.0 GPA Count:

 Below 2.0 GPA Count:

10146Total Points:

3640Total Hours:

ACTIVE MEMBER TOTALS
267Total Members:

34

8

24

2.51 GPA:

Deans List Count:

4.0 GPA Count:

 Below 2.0 GPA Count:

3637Total Points:

1449Total Hours:

NEW MEMBER TOTALS
102Total Members:
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GREEK LIFE: STATUS COUNCIL REPORT

PANHELLENIC

143

41

8

3.27 GPA:

Deans List Count:

4.0 GPA Count:

 Below 2.0 GPA Count:

9793Total Points:

2999Total Hours:

ACTIVE MEMBER TOTALS
212Total Members:

54

6

9

3.08 GPA:

Deans List Count:

4.0 GPA Count:

 Below 2.0 GPA Count:

4240Total Points:

1378Total Hours:

NEW MEMBER TOTALS
96Total Members:

1/26/2022 Page 6



GREEK LIFE: STATUS COUNCIL REPORT

NPHC

1

0

11

1.88 GPA:

Deans List Count:

4.0 GPA Count:

 Below 2.0 GPA Count:

498Total Points:

265Total Hours:

ACTIVE MEMBER TOTALS
19Total Members:
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